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RISING MEDICAL SOLUTIONS, LLC 
325 N. LASALLE STREET, SUITE 600 
Darlene Ondecker 312-224-5933 
darlene.ondecker@risingms.com 
Certified 8/15/2022 

AMERISYS, INC.  
140 Alexandria Blvd., Suite A 
Oviedo, FL  32765 
Ron Warble 800-752-0886  
Leslie Whittamore 800-752-0886 X 120      
Ron.warble@amerisys-info.com 
Leslie.whittamore@amerisys-info.com 
FAX 407-949-3101 
CERTIFIED 10/25/1999 

BROADSPIRE/CRAWFORD 
1391 NW 136th Avenue 
Sunrise, FL 33323 
Cindy Buxton 803-521-6780 
T. Jones 954-693-1685 
cbuxton@choosebroadspire.com 
tajones@choosebroadspire.com 
FAX 954-382-4581 
CERTIFIED 9/19/1995 
 

CONDUENT CARE SOLUTIONS FKA/BUNCH CARE 
SOLUTIONS, LLC.  
2345 Commerce Point Drive Suite, 140 
Lakeland, FL 33801 
Marcia Allen, LVN  888-853-4725 X 4498848     
Marcia.Allen@conduent.com 
Malinda.Wissen@conduent.com 
CERTIFIED 2/28/2000 
 
 

COVENTRY HEALTH CARE WORKERS’ COMPENSATION, INC. 
FKA CONCENTRA INTEGRATED SERVICES 
5210 E. Williams Circle, Suite 220 Tucson, AZ 85711 
Karen Weitendorf 520-605-1742  
Karen.weitendorf@cvty.us.com 
FAX  1-813-806-2220  
CERTIFIED 9/14/96 

CORVEL CORPORATION  
2905 Premiere Pkwy, Ste. 125 
Duluth, GA 30097 
Angie Vorderlandwehr 770-225-5931 
Angie_Vorderlandwehr@corvel.com 
FAX 866-434-4781 
CERTIFIED 3/16/95 
 

HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS dba/OPTUM 
HEATLHCARE SOLUTIONS OF GEORGIA 
250 Progressive Way 
Westerville, OH 43082 
Monica Rice 614-212-8413 
monica.rice@optum.com 
FAX 678-690-5533 
CERTIFIED  04/30/2013 

Genex Services, LLC 
440 East Swedesford Road, Ste. 1000 
Wayne, PA 19087 
Kelly Cheshier 858-368-8145 
kelly.cheshier@enlyte.com 
CERTIFIED 7/1/2019 
 

CAREWORKS  
8125 Sedgwick Way  
Memphis, TN 38125 
Elizabeth Frakes 951-723-4965 
Elizabeth.Frakes@sedgwick.com 
Certified 7/27/95 
 

COVENTRY 
151 Farmington Avenue, RW61 

Hartford, CT 06156 
Jodi L. Padilla 405-340-6451 

padillajl@aetna.com 
FAX 860-262-9767 
Certified 9/14/95 

 

MULTIPLAN, INC 
16 Crosby Drive 

Bedford, MA 01730 
Dzenana Dobraca 781-895-7564 

dzenana.dobraca@multiplan.com  
FAX 781-895-5767 
Certified 9/15/11 

 

 

PRIME HEALTH SERVICES, INC 
331 Mallory Station Road  

Franklin, TN 37067  
Scott Nocon 615-457-8502  

scott.nocon@primehealthservices.com 
Certified 12/15/20 

 

  


